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1 KLD/rACT/o36 Kuna Arebedia Suramani Arebedia Male SEBC Kalahandi 70 UR.1

2 KLD/rACT/103 Sunita Nahak Jayakrushna Nahak Female SEBC Sambalpur 64.75 UR.2

3 KLD/IACT/O27 Bhojaraj rana Parameswar Rana MALE UR Kalah andi 62.5

4 KLD/rACT/s02 lagadish Sahu Prabhat Sahu MALE SEBC Kalahan di 60.2 5

5 KLD/rACT/346
Jatindra Kumar

Naik
Krushna Ram Naik MALE UR Kalahandi 60

6 KrD/rACT/3 13 Priyanka Bhoi Binod Bhoi Female UR Balangir 59.5 UR.W.1

7 KLD/rACT/s82 Mahendra Sikha Santosh Sikha MALE JT, Kalah andi 58.75 sc-1

8 KLD/rACT/378 Aditya Gadtya Sarathi Gadtya . MALE SEBC Balangir 57.75

9 KLD/rACT/238 Ganeswar Sahoo Amulya Sahoo MALE UR Kalah andi 57.5

10 KLD/rACT/040 Mukeshwar Rana Baleshwar Rana MALE SEBC Kalahandi 57.25

t1 KLD/rACT/38s Abhijita Bhoi
Sameer Kumar

Naik
Female SEBC Kalahandi 57

12 KLD/rACT/102 Janardan Thakur Sudan Thakur MALE an Kalah an di 56.5

13 KLD/rACT/o20 Sunita Pradhan Ramesh Pradhan Female SEBC K alahan di 14-06-1991 56.2 5

14 KLD/rACT/169 Premananda Bag Chaitanya Bag MALE SEBC K alahan di 1 0-04-1 993 56.25

15 KLD/rACT/o11
Sobhabati

Sikhchand

Makunda
Sikhchand

Female UR Kalahan di 56

16 KLDltACTl4Ts Debasis Mahala Jagadish Mahala MALE SEBC Kalahandi s5,5

77 KLD/rACT/149 Sudhira Thakur Shilip Thakur MALE an K alahandi 54.5

18 KLD/|ACT/604 Pankaj Patanayak Sanjaya Patanayak MALE UR Nayagarh 54.2s

19 KLD/rACT/s0s Mitu Pradhan
Purusottam
Pradhan

MALE SEBC Ganlam 53.75

20 KLD/rACT/110 Sudam Behera Ladu Behera MALE SEBC Ganjam 53

21. KLD/rACT/324
Bijaya Kumar

Budek
Dwaru Budek MALE en

K alahandi 1 I -07-1 990 52.75
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22 KLD/rACT/198 Dakendra Hati Bisa hati MALE SEBC Kalahandi 02-07-1 991 52.75

23 KLD/rACT/091 Jaya nta Ra na Bhubaneswar Rana MALE UR Sonepur 22-04-1992 51.75

24 KLD/tACl/24t Tapindra Kumar Lakshyapati Kumar MALE JU K alahandi 12-07-1992 51,75

25 KLD/rACT/183 Rutuparna Sahu Uma Charan Sahu Female SEBC Bargarh 1B-04-'1997 51.75

26 KLD/rACT/o26 Ratiranjan Dash
Pradeep Kumar

Dash
MALE UR Dhenkanal 51,5

27 KLD/rACT/13 1
Hemanta Kumar

Chhatar
Sukadev Chhatar MALE SEBC Kalahandi 15-01-1993 51.2 5

28 KLDI|ACT/474
Kalu Charan

Sahoo
Pravakar Sahoo MALE UR Puri 07-01-1996 57.25

29 KLD/rACT/003 Bhagabana Sahu Nityananda Sahu MALE SEBC Kalahandi 49.75

30 KLD/rACT/o17 Ratnakar Sahu TrimaniSahu MALE PH Kalahandi 49.75

31 KLD/rACT/319
Sanjaya Kumar

Agharia
Bidu Agharia MALE SEBC Kalahandi 49

32 KLD/rACT/002
Krushan mohan
kar

Dhanbal Kar MALE SC Kalahandi 0B-07-1 994 48.75

33 KLD/|ACIl2s1 Anita Kumari Das Abhimanyue Dash Female UR Nabaran gpur 03-07-1 996 48.75

34 KLD/rACT/466
Manas Ranjan

Pradhan
Ajit Pradhan MAtE SEBC K alah andi 1 3-07-1 988 48.25

35 KLD/IACT/081 Kuber Sahu Gopala Sahu MALE SEBC Kalahandi 05-01-1994 48.25

36 KtDltACTl3OT Ajit Sahu Khirasindhu Sahu MALE UR Kalahandi 48

37 KLD/rACT/480
Bhabani Sankar

Hans
Nabina Hans MALE SEBC Kalahan di 47,75

38 KLDI|ACT/472 Durbadala Meher Patar Meher MALE SEBC K alahan di 47.5

39 KtDltACTl2sT Shibajee Herna Krupa Herna MALE SEBC K alahandi 1 1-04-1994 47,25

40 KtDltACTl499
Swa rnalata

M ish ra

Rama Prasad

Mishra
Female UR Puri 1 0-03-2000 47.25

4t KLD/rACT/356 Sitansu Tandi Artatrana Tandi MALE an Balangir 47

42 KLDltAcrl2s4 Khageswar Kara Keshari kara MALE SC Kalahandi 46.5
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43 KLD/rACT/233 Kunja Bihari Sahu
Akshya Kumar

Sahu
MALE SEBC K alahan di 45.25

44 KLD/IACTl327 Himansu Naik Balabhadra Naik MALE an Kalahandi 45

45 KLD/rACT/4ss Puja Biswal Tribikram Biswal Female SEBC Kalahandi 44

46 KLD/rACT/48s Ashutosh Bagarti
Purna Nanda

Bagarti
MALE SEBC Kalahandi 43.75

47 KLD/tACT/22O Ranjita Nag Radheshyam Nag Female SC Kalahandi 43,5 sc.w-1

48 KLD/rACT/041
Rashmi Ranjan

Choudhury
Manoranjan

Choudhury
MALE SEBC Kalahandi 42.75

49 KLD/tACT/4s4 Abhijita Saha
Satya Narayan

Saha
Female UR K alahan di 42.5

50 KtDlIACTlT2s Murlidhar Sahu Dhubei Sahu MALE SEBC Kalahandi 42.25

51 KLDI|ACT/744 Bholanath Naik Gajanana Naik MALE Kalah andi 28i01/1985 42

52 KLD/rACT/4so Binati Behera Aparti Behera Female SEBC Nayagarh 23t04t1995 42

53 KLD/rACT/63s Lija Badatya Jayasena Badatya Female SEBC Ganjam 47.5

54 KLDltACTlT6T
Sanjaya Kumar

Sahu
Nilakantha Sahu MALE SEBC Balangir 41.25

55 KLD/rACT/14s Rohini Sunani Nrusingha Sunani Female an K alahandi 40.25

56 KLD/rACT/s90 Truptimayee Bhoi Chitaranjan Bhoi Female SEBC Kalahandi 28-06-1 993 40

57 KLD/IACT/226
Sanjib Kumar

Sethi
Subrat Kumar Sethi MALE SC K alahandi 28-12-1994 40

58 KLDltACTl2O2 Mita Sahu Rajendra Sahu Female OBC Ganjam 39.25

59 KLD/rACT/626
Sushree

Saundarya Roul
Jajati Roul Female UR Dhenkanal 02-07-1 995 38.75

60 KLD/tACTl294 Subhadra Padhan
Jayanta Kumar

Padhan
Female SEBC Kalahandi 1 B-07-1 996 38,75

61 KLD/tACT/Os7 Droupadi Naik
Subash Chandra

Naik
Female SEBC Kalahandi 1 2-05-1 997 38.75

62 KLD/rACT/4ss Gunadhar Meher Niras Meher MALE SC Kalahandi 27-05-1 993 38

63 KLD/rACT/s84 Shreeyanka Das Kainphula Das Female ilp Balangir 1 5-06-1 999 38
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64 KLD/rACT/394 BibhurajNag Chakradhar Nag MALE Kalahandi 01 -02-1 993 37.7s

65 KLD/tACTl27O Laxmi Bag Tikchan Bag Female SC Nuapada I 2-03-1 993 37.75

66 KLD/|ACT/174 Lipina Sahoo
Prakash Kumar

Sahoo
Female SEBC Cuttack 22-02-1995 37.75

67 KLD/rACT/638
Prasanta Kumar

Sahoo
Harekrishna Sahoo MAtE e^ Ken drapada 37.5

68 KLD/rACT/249
Chand Kishor

Dandsena
Ananda Dandsena MALE SC Balangir 01-06-1983 37.25

69 KLD/rACT/o78 Nishi Kanta Dash Nandighosh Dash MALE UR Bargarh 0B-07-1 996 37.25

70 KLD/,,ACT/2t9 Gunanidhi Padhan
Chapadha ri

Padhan
MALE UR Kalahandi 04-06-1 9BB 37

71 KLD/ACr1727 Ugrasen Sa lndramani Sa MALE en Subarnapur 06-06-1 993 37

72 KLD/rACT/6s3 Dulalsen Jani Lingaraj Jani MALE ST Kalahandi '16-06-1996 37

73 KLD/rACT/o32 Simanchal Meher Gangadhar Meher MALE PH/ SEBC K alah andi 29-06,1 996 37

74 KrD/rACT/s73 Ompriya Patel
Nanda Kishore

Patel
Female SEBC Kalahan di 36.75

75 KLD/rACT/o68 Danardan Behera
Bidubhusan

Behera
MALE OBC Kalahandi 36.5

76 KLD/rACT/s80 Bikram Harijan Rajaram Harijan MAtE ea
K alah andi 06-06-1 9BB 36.25

77 KLD/rACT/os7 Aneeta Sa Giridhari Sa Female SEBC Balangir 1 0-06-1 996 36.25

78 KLD/rACT/100 Basudev Patel Dibakara Patel MALE SEBC Bargarh 36

79 KLD/tACTl273 Puspanjali Sahoo
Bibhuti Bhusan

Sahu
Female UR Kalahan di 3 5.75

80 KtD/|ACr/42e Surendra Bemal Achyut Bemal MAtE SEBC Kalahandi 15-01-1989 3 5.5

81 KLD/rACr/46s
Pa riksh ita

Si kch a nd
Alekha Sikchand MALE SC Kalahandi 04-05-'1991 3 5,5

82 KLD/rACT/os4
Khudiram

Baitharu
Dindayal Baitharu MALE SEBC Nuapada 02-07-1 993 35,5

83 KLD/rACT/312 Subham Sa Bimal Sa MALE SC Kalahandi 03-1 2-1 998 35.5

84 KLD/rACT/1s4 Sanichara Mashra Gora Mashra MALE SEBC K alah andi 1 3-06-1 990 35.25
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85 KLD/tACr/274 Mihir Pratap Sahu Giridhari Sahu MALE SEBC Kalahandi 20-05-1 994 35,25

86 KLDIIACT/576 Mamuni Padhan Subash Padhan Female SEBC Kalahandi 35

87 KLDIIACT/s26 Firoj Kumar Nial Lalit Kumar Nial MALE SC K alahan di 34.75

88 KLD/rACT/s08 Santosh Suna Raghubir Suna MALE e^ Kalahandi 05-05-1 985 34.25

89 KLD/rACT/380 Gayatri Tandi Duryodhan Tandi Female en Kalahandi 02-06-1 996 34.25

90 KLD/IACT/245 Sunita Dalei
Madhab Chandra

Dalei
Female JU N ayagarh 05-07-1 997 34.25

9t KLD/rACT/4s3 Jogindra Nial Shyam Sundar Nial MALE }U Kalahandi 34

92 KLD/rACT/S33
Sanjukta

Mahananda
Taranga Jal Female SC Balangir 1 6-07-1 988 33

93 KLD/tACT/O47 KhagapatiMallik Binod BihariMallik MALE an Kalahandi 05-03-1 991 33

94 KLD/rACT/o16 Kanha Nanda Sudam Nanda MALE Balangir 07-06-1 991 33

95 KLD/rACT/489
Akhanda Mani

Bharti
Kamal Bharti MALE DU Kalah andi 32.5

96 KLD/rACT/029 Muna Jagat Harihar Jagat MALE SC K alahan di 12-08-1987 32.25

97 KLD/rACT/230
Bishwambar

Besh ra
Parikshita Beshra MALE JU Kalahandi 07-1 0-1 996 32.25

98 KLD/rACT/213
Deepak Kumar

Sunani
Radhakanta Sunani MALE SC Kalahandi 32

99 KLD/rACT/os6 Arakshit Kanta Kesaba Kanta MALE JU Kalahandi 05-1 0-1 991 37.75

100 KLD/rACT/s11
Chola Manjari
Dhangadamajhi

Gajanan

Dhangadamajhi
Female SC Kalahandi 1 8-1 2-1 999 31.75

101 KLD/rACT/004 Babulal Deep Debaraj Deep MALE aa K alahan di 31

Officer,
Kalahandi

lnspector of School (SSD),

Kalahandi

W
Collctor,

Kalahandi

Education Officer,
Kalahandi F\

N9
Di-st r ld$Eolts of f ice r,

Page 5 of 5

District
,hm*


